:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8654183

Mar 17, 2024 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 270,443 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 676209 - 0.062597092 ETH®
224.03 USD

2 676210 - 0.018370968 ETH®
65.74 USD

3 676211 - 0.018394555 ETH®
65.83 USD

4 676212 - 0.018261786 ETH®
65.35 USD

S 676213 - 0.018391202 ETH®
65.82 USD

6 676214 - 0.018443810 ETH®
66.01 USD

7 676215 - 0.018387917 ETH®
65.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8654183
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/270443
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676209
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676210
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676211
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676212
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676213
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676214
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676215

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

676216

676218

676245

676246

676258

676262

676264

Validator Id

273875

Amount

- 0.018345143
65.65 USD

- 0.062560749
223.90 USD

- 0.018373632
65.75 USD

- 0.018405433
65.87 USD

- 0.062200932
222.61 USD

- 0.018357052
65.69 USD

- 0.062479615
223.61 USD

- 0.018429949
65.96 USD

- 0.018398822
65.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.044061039
157.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676216
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676218
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676241
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676244
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676245
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676246
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676258
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676262
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/676264
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/273875

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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