

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8654183</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 17, 2024 · 11:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>270,443</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>676209</u>	- 0.062597092 ETH 😔 224.03 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>676210</u>	- 0.018370968 ETH ⊘ 65.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>676211</u>	- 0.018394555 ETH ⊘ 65.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>676212</u>	- 0.018261786 ETH ⊘ 65.35 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>676213</u>	- 0.018391202 ETH ⊘ 65.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>676214</u>	- 0.018443810 ETH ⊘ 66.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>676215</u>	- 0.018387917 ETH ⊘ 65.81 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>676216</u>	- 0.018345143 ETH ③ 65.65 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>676218</u>	- 0.062560749 ETH ③ 223.90 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>676241</u>	- 0.018373632 ETH ⊘ 65.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>676244</u>	- 0.018405433 ETH ③ 65.87 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>676245</u>	- 0.062200932 ETH ⊘ 222.61 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>676246</u>	- 0.018357052 ETH ⊘ 65.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>676258</u>	- 0.062479615 ETH ⊘ 223.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>676262</u>	- 0.018429949 ETH ⊘ 65.96 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>676264</u>	- 0.018398822 ETH 🐼 65.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.044061039 ETH ⊘ 157.69 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.